
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Nienburg 2005/06

Kreisliga Senioren
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Spiele +/- Punkte
1 Holtorfer SV 3 1 2 0 16:10 +6 4:2
2 SC Uchte 3 1 2 0 16:11 +5 4:2
3 TSV Loccum 3 1 2 0 16:11 +5 4:2
4 SV BE Steimbke 3 0 0 3 2:18 -16 0:6

 

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 16.12.2005 19:30 (1)

19:30
20:00
20:00
20:30
20:30 (1)

SV BE Steimbke
TSV Loccum
SC Uchte
Holtorfer SV
SC Uchte
SV BE Steimbke

SC Uchte
Holtorfer SV
TSV Loccum
SV BE Steimbke
Holtorfer SV
TSV Loccum

1:6
5:5
5:5
6:0
5:5
1:6

Fr. 05.05.2006 19:00
19:00
20:00
20:00
21:00
21:00

SC Uchte
Holtorfer SV
TSV Loccum
SV BE Steimbke
Holtorfer SV
TSV Loccum

SV BE Steimbke
TSV Loccum
SC Uchte
Holtorfer SV
SC Uchte
SV BE Steimbke
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